
-,-
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

CENTRAL DIRECTORATE 0F NATIONAL SAVINGS
ISLARABAD

I?F(3IF'-i

No.F.3 ( 12) Sch-2/PB-15/Draw schedule.                                                                                   1 I th November, 202 I

Subject: - DRAW SCHED[JRE OF NATIONAL PRIZE BONDS FROM JANUARY, 2022
'10 DECEMBER. 2022.

Day/Date Rs.1,500/- Pro.]sol- Rs.ZOO/- Rs.100
17-01-2022 (Monday)15-02-2022(Tuesday) Peshawar

Muzaffarabad Hyderabad
15-03-2022 (Tuesday) Lahore
15-04-2022 (Friday)16-05-2022(Monday) Karachi

Rawalpindi Faisalabad
15-06-2022 (Wednesday)15-07-2022(Friday)1i-08-2022(Monday)` Multan

Lahore
Peshawar Muzaffarabad

15-09-2022 (Thursday) Hyderabad
17-10-2022 (Monday)15-11-2022(Tuesday) Quetta

Karachi Rawalpindi
15-12-2022 (Thursday) Faisalabad

bject: DRAW SCHEDULE 6F PREMIUM PRIZE BONDS RS.40,000/-& Rs.25,000/-JANUARY.2022TODECEMBER.2022.

Note: - In case draw falls on a public holiday(s) the draw will be held on the

Distribution:-

•!::`

FROM

following working day(s).

Assistant Director (P D)

he Director, Accounts Department, SBP,  Banking Services Corporation (Bank)  Head Office, Karachi.
r. qu_Madni, Deputy Director, State Bank of pakistan, SBP, I,I.Chundrigar Road, Karachi.

3. All Regional Directorates of National Savings Organization.

4. The Principal, TINS, lslamabad/Karachi.

5. The Director General, Pakistan Post Offices,  Islamabad.
6.  PA to Director General, CDNS, lslamabad.
7.  P.A. to All  Directors CDNS,  lslamabad.

8. AD (Marketing), CDNS with the request to upload on website.
9.  Office Copy.
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